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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20663  100.00% 129.01-130 197 0.95% 5163 24.99% 15697 75.97%
178.01-179 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 20663 100.00% 128.01-129 178 0.86% 5341 25.85% 15500 75.01%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 3 0.01% 20662  100.00% 127.01-128 215 1.04% 5556 26.89% 15322 74.15%
176.01-177 3 0.01% 6 0.03% 20660 99.99% 126.01-127 201 0.97% 5757 27.86% 15107 73.11%
175.01-176 6 0.03% 12 0.06% 20657 99.97% 125.01-126 195 0.94% 5952 28.81% 14906 72.14%
174.01-175 9 0.04% 21 0.10% 20651 99.94% 124.01-125 201 0.97% 6153 29.78% 14711 71.19%
173.01-174 12 0.06% 33 0.16% 20642 99.90% 123.01-124 224 1.08% 6377 30.86% 14510 70.22%
172.01-173 15 0.07% 48 0.23% 20630 99.84% 122.01-123 208 1.01% 6585 31.87% 14286 69.14%
171.01-172 15 0.07% 63 0.30% 20615 99.77% 121.01-122 210 1.02% 6795 32.88% 14078 68.13%
170.01-171 20 0.10% 83 0.40% 20600 99.70% 120.01-121 215 1.04% 7010 33.93% 13868 67.12%
169.01-170 14 0.07% 97 0.47% 20580 99.60% 119.01-120 185 0.90% 7195 34.82% 13653 66.07 %
168.01 - 169 29 0.14% 126 0.61% 20566 99.53%  118.01- 119 226 1.09% 7421 35.91% 13468 65.18%
167.01- 168 33 0.16% 159 0.77% 20537 99.39% 117.01-118 230 1.11% 7651 37.03% 13242 64.09%
166.01 - 167 39 0.19% 198 0.96% 20504 99.23% 116.01-117 204 0.99% 7855 38.01% 13012 62.97%
165.01 - 166 35 0.17% 233 1.13% 20465 99.04% 115.01- 116 227 1.10% 8082 39.11% 12808 61.99%
164.01 - 165 37 0.18% 270 1.31% 20430 98.87% 114.01-115 239 1.16% 8321 40.27% 12581 60.89%
163.01 - 164 45 0.22% 315 1.52% 20393 98.69% 113.01-114 235 1.14% 8556 41.41% 12342 59.73%
162.01- 163 60 0.29% 375 1.81% 20348 98.48% 112.01-113 204 0.99% 8760 42.39% 12107 58.59%
161.01 - 162 65 0.31% 440 2.13% 20288 98.19% 111.01-112 220 1.06% 8980 43.46% 11903 57.61%
160.01 - 161 53 0.26% 493 2.39% 20223 97.87% 110.01-111 259 1.25% 9239 44.71% 11683 56.54 %
159.01 - 160 62 0.30% 555 2.69% 20170 97.61% 109.01-110 216 1.05% 9455 45.76% 11424 55.29%
158.01 - 159 73 0.35% 628 3.04% 20108 97.31% 108.01-109 218 1.06% 9673 46.81% 11208 54.24%
157.01 - 158 84 0.41% 712 3.45% 20035 96.96% 107.01- 108 238 1.15% 9911 47.96% 10990 53.19%
156.01 - 157 113 0.55% 825 3.99% 19951 96.55% 106.01- 107 211 1.02% 10122 48.99% 10752 52.04%
155.01 - 156 86 0.42% 911 4.41% 19838 96.01% 105.01 - 106 253 1.22% 10375 50.21% 10541 51.01%
154.01- 155 86 0.42% 997 4.83% 19752 95.59% 104.01-105 251 1.21% 10626 51.43% 10288 49.79%
153.01 - 154 120 0.58% 1117 5.41% 19666 95.17% 103.01 - 104 277 1.34% 10903 52.77% 10037 48.57%
152.01- 153 128 0.62% 1245 6.03% 19546 94.59% 102.01-103 230 1.11% 11133 53.88% 9760 47.23%
151.01 - 152 118 0.57% 1363 6.60% 19418 93.97% 101.01-102 261 1.26% 11394 55.14% 9530 46.12%
150.01 - 151 134 0.65% 1497 7.24% 19300 93.40% 100.01 - 101 250 1.21% 11644 56.35% 9269 44.86%
149.01 - 150 121 0.59% 1618 7.83% 19166 92.76%  99.01- 100 266 1.29% 11910 57.64% 9019 43.65%
148.01 - 149 123 0.60% 1741 8.43% 19045 92.17%  98.01-99 241 1.17% 12151 58.81% 8753 42.36%
147.01- 148 149 0.72% 1890 9.15% 18922 91.57%  97.01-98 271 1.31% 12422 60.12% 8512 41.19%
146.01 - 147 146 0.71% 2036 9.85% 18773 90.85%  96.01-97 297 1.44% 12719 61.55% 8241 39.88%

145.01 - 146 151 0.73% 2187 10.58% 18627 90.15% = 95.01-96 264 1.28% 12983 62.83% 7944 38.45%
144.01 - 145 143 0.69% 2330 11.28% 18476 89.42%  94.01-95 265 1.28% 13248 64.11% 7680 37.17%
143.01 - 144 153 0.74% 2483 12.02% 18333 88.72%  93.01-9%4 271 1.31% 13519 65.43% 7415 35.89%
142.01- 143 168 0.81% 2651 12.83% 18180 87.98%  92.01-93 228 1.10% 13747 66.53% 7144 34.57%
141.01-142 161 0.78% 2812 13.61% 18012 87.17%  91.01-92 245 1.19% 13992 67.72% 6916 33.47%
140.01 - 141 170 0.82% 2982 14.43% 17851 86.39%  90.01-91 272 1.32% 14264 69.03% 6671 32.28%
139.01 - 140 205 0.99% 3187 15.42% 17681 85.57%  89.01-90 229 1.11% 14493 70.14% 6399 30.97%
138.01- 139 145 0.70% 3332 16.13% 17476 84.58%  88.01-89 250 1.21% 14743 71.35% 6170 29.86%
137.01-138 195 0.94% 3527 17.07% 17331 83.87%  87.01-88 250 1.21% 14993 72.56% 5920 28.65%
136.01 - 137 202 0.98% 3729 18.05% 17136 82.93%  86.01-87 243 1.18% 15236 73.74% 5670 27.44%
135.01- 136 212 1.03% 3941 19.07% 16934 81.95%  85.01-86 252 1.22% 15488 74.96% 5427 26.26%
134.01-135 199 0.96% 4140 20.04% 16722 80.93%  84.01-85 228 1.10% 15716 76.06% 5175 25.04%
133.01-134 210 1.02% 4350 21.05% 16523 79.96%  83.01-84 219 1.06% 15935 77.12% 4947 23.94%
132.01-133 234 1.13% 4584 22.18% 16313 78.95%  82.01-83 219 1.06% 16154 78.18% 4728 22.88%
131.01-132 196 0.95% 4780 23.13% 16079 77.82%  81.01-82 237 1.15% 16391 79.33% 4509 21.82%
130.01- 131 186 0.90% 4966 24.03% 15883 76.87% | 80.01-81 232 1.12% 16623 80.45% 4272 20.67%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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211 1.02%
185 0.90%
179 0.87%
176 0.85%
167 0.81%
191 0.92%
194 0.94%
159 0.77%
146 0.71%
137 0.66%
135 0.65%
133 0.64%
129 0.62%
122 0.59%
114 0.55%
113 0.55%
103 0.50%
89 0.43%
86 0.42%
86 0.42%
60 0.29%
90 0.44%
67 0.32%
60 0.29%
48 0.23%
66 0.32%
60 0.29%
47 0.23%
66 0.32%
49 0.24%
40 0.19%
50 0.24%
29 0.14%
37 0.18%
26 0.13%
37 0.18%
31 0.15%
27 0.13%
38 0.18%
25 0.12%
21 0.10%
26 0.13%

15 0.07%
20 0.10%
20 0.10%
19 0.09%
15 0.07%
9 0.04%
10 0.05%
9 0.04%
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16834 81.47%
17019 82.36%
17198 83.23%
17374 84.08%
17541 84.89%
17732 85.82%
17926 86.75%
18085 87.52%
18231 88.23%
18368 88.89%
18503 89.55%
18636 90.19%
18765 90.81%
18887 91.40%
19001 91.96%
19114 92.50%
19217 93.00%
19306 93.43%
19392 93.85%
19478 94.27%
19538 94.56%
19628 94.99%
19695 95.32%
19755 95.61%
19803 95.84%
19869 96.16%
19929 96.45%
19976 96.68%
20042 96.99%
20091 97.23%
20131 97.43%
20181 97.67%
20210 97.81%
20247 97.99%
20273 98.11%
20310 98.29%
20341 98.44%
20368 98.57%
20406 98.76%
20431 98.88%
20452 98.98%
20478 99.10%
20493 99.18%
20513 99.27%
20533 99.37%
20552 99.46%
20567 99.54%
20576 99.58%
20586 99.63%
20595 99.67%
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4040 19.55%
3829 18.53%
3644 17.64%
3465 16.77%
3289 15.92%
3122 15.11%
2931 14.18%
2737 13.25%
2578 12.48%
2432 1.77%
2295 1.1%
2160 10.45%
2027 9.81%
1898 9.19%
1776 8.60%
1662 8.04%
1549 7.50%
1446 7.00%
1357 6.57%
1271 6.15%
1185 5.73%
1125 5.44%
1035 5.01%
968 4.68%
908 4.39%
860 4.16%
794 3.84%
734 3.55%
687 3.32%
621 3.01%
572 2.77%
532 2.57%
482 2.33%
453 2.19%
416 2.01%
390 1.89%
353 1.71%
322 1.56%
295 1.43%
257 1.24%
232 1.12%
21 1.02%
185 0.90%
170 0.82%
150 0.73%
130 0.63%

M 0.54%
96 0.46%
87 0.42%
77 0.37%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.04%
0.03%
0.02%
0.06%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
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20603 99.71%
20610 99.74%
20615 99.77%
20627 99.83%
20632 99.85%
20637 99.87%
20641 99.89%
20642 99.90%
20646 99.92%
20647 99.92%
20649 99.93%
20650 99.94%
20652 99.95%
20652 99.95%
20652 99.95%
20652 99.95%
20652 99.95%
20652 99.95%
20652 99.95%
20652 99.95%
20653 99.95%
20653 99.95%
20653 99.95%
20653 99.95%
20654 99.96%
20654 99.96%
20654 99.96%
20654 99.96%
20654 99.96%
20663 = 100.00%
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68 0.33%
60 0.29%
53 0.26%
48 0.23%
36 0.17%
31 0.15%
26 0.13%
22 0.11%
21 0.10%
17 0.08%
16 0.08%
14 0.07%
13 0.06%
1 0.05%
1" 0.05%
1 0.05%
1" 0.05%
1 0.05%
1" 0.05%
1 0.05%
1" 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%



